TRIATHLON MALE Age Group Results for 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib
1 9

2 13
3 14

Name Gun Start

ORION CHILD 08:06:12.716
BLAKE CONRAD  08:06:12.716
RIDLEY SHELBY  08:06:12.716

Finish

09:16:01.234
09:35:13.225
09:51:22.085

TRIATHLON MALE Age Group Results for 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib
285
26
25
19
21
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Name Gun Start
DREW GREAVES 08:06:12.716
GAVIN HART 08:06:12.716

JOHN RAYMOND  08:06:12.716
DAVID DERSTINE 08:06:12.716
JACOB KESSEN 08:06:12.716

Finish

09:15:11.555
09:27:41.151
09:42:25.048
09:59:35.243
10:04:47.349

TRIATHLON MALE Age Group Results for 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib
276
37
277
35
273
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Name Gun Start

KEATON MISHLER 08:06:12.716
STEPHEN DERSTIN 08:06:12.716
CHRIS RENNA 08:06:12.716
JOSHUA KARNOWS 08:06:12.716
RYAN HOFFMAN  08:06:12.716

Finish

09:38:31.056
09:55:46.204
09:56:17.465
10:02:30.838
10:10:24.492

TRIATHLON MALE Age Group Results for 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib
278
45
48
44
289
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Name Gun Start

LAWRENCE SIMON: 08:06:12.716
TRAVIS RITTER  08:06:12.716
GEORGE SZABO  08:06:12.716
BRANDON HARMOI 08:06:12.716
PATRICK SCHREIBE 08:06:12.716

Finish

09:28:31.152
09:30:25.680
09:34:27.821
09:34:57.535
09:49:40.252

TRIATHLON MALE Age Group Results for 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib
1 292
2 283
3 56

4 294

Name Gun Start

BILLY WATKINS  08:06:12.716
DAVID BOWEN 08:06:12.716
MARK GIBONEY  08:06:12.716
RYAN ARMSTRONG 08:06:12.716

Finish

09:32:13.796
09:41:14.667
09:50:02.942
10:12:29.968

Gun Elapsed

01:09:48.518
01:29:00.509
01:45:09.369

Gun Elapsed
01:08:58.839
01:21:28.435
01:36:12.332
01:53:22.527
01:58:34.633

Gun Elapsed
01:32:18.340
01:49:33.488
01:50:04.749
01:56:18.122
02:04:11.776

Gun Elapsed

01:22:18.436
01:24:12.964
01:28:15.105
01:28:44.819
01:43:27.536

Gun Elapsed
01:26:01.080
01:35:01.951
01:43:50.226
02:06:17.252
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TRIATHLON MALE Age Group Results for 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1
2
3

Bib
290
298
66

Name Gun Start

JOHN CONRAD 08:06:12.716
STEVE MAUCHENHI 08:06:12.716
ROMAN GRIEGO 08:06:12.716

Finish

09:33:24.904
09:36:28.105
10:19:31.576

TRIATHLON MALE Age Group Results for 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

2
3
4

Bib
260
75
261
74

Name Gun Start
MIKE SUTHERLANL 08:06:12.716
SCOTT FRAY 08:06:12.716

CHUCK EWING 08:06:12.716
JOHN BUNCH 08:06:12.716

Finish

09:27:50.433
09:38:23.581
09:49:20.662
09:56:32.865

TRIATHLON MALE Age Group Results for 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
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Bib
78
77
266
282
79
267
296

Name Gun Start

MITCHELL MCCOUI08:06:12.716
MATTHEW ASHLEY 08:06:12.716
MATT ERNST 08:06:12.716
CHRIS FENNEWALL 08:06:12.716
CHUCK MARTIN  08:06:12.716
VALERIY KALUGIN 08:06:12.716
DAVID KESSLER  08:06:12.716

Finish

09:29:50.012
09:31:37.498
09:33:36.951
09:34:13.964
09:43:22.124
09:50:46.372
10:20:07.079

TRIATHLON MALE Age Group Results for 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1
2
3

Bib
82
259
81

Name Gun Start

DENNY KOONCE 08:06:12.716
GARY STAMPER  08:06:12.716
DAVID TRAPP 08:06:12.716

Finish

09:32:51.668
09:44:08.169
09:58:50.886

TRIATHLON MALE Age Group Results for 65-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

Bib
84

Name Gun Start
RICK BENDER 08:06:12.716

Finish
10:10:31.592

TRIATHLON MALE Age Group Results for 70-74 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

Bib

Name Gun Start

Finish

Gun Elapsed
01:27:12.188
01:30:15.389
02:13:18.860

Gun Elapsed
01:21:37.717
01:32:10.865
01:43:07.946
01:50:20.149

Gun Elapsed
01:23:37.296
01:25:24.782
01:27:24.235
01:28:01.248
01:37:09.408
01:44:33.656
02:13:54.363

Gun Elapsed

01:26:38.952
01:37:55.453
01:52:38.170

Gun Elapsed
02:04:18.876
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1 88 TOM MAGRUDER  08:06:12.716
90 W. MALCOLM KNAF 08:06:12.716

09:48:21.951
10:10:02.327

TRIATHLON FEMALE Age Group Results for 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Gun Start Finish
1 17 BAILEY CONRAD 08:11:20.772 09:45:45.549
2 262 GRACE EWING 08:11:20.772 10:06:25.730

TRIATHLON FEMALE Age Group Results for 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Gun Start Finish
1 18 SHELBY VINES 08:11:20.772 09:50:38.182

TRIATHLON FEMALE Age Group Results for 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Gun Start Finish

1 297 ALYENA SHEREMET 08:11:20.772 09:56:36.936
2 29 AMY KENNING 08:11:20.772 10:10:53.341

TRIATHLON FEMALE Age Group Results for 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Gun Start Finish

1 39 JENNIFER GROSS 08:11:20.772 09:43:08.259
2 38 IOANA FLORESCU 08:11:20.772 09:43:26.688
3 269 MADDY LUEBBERT 08:11:20.772 09:46:49.830
4 43 JESSICA LINNEMANM08:11:20.772 09:48:05.039

TRIATHLON FEMALE Age Group Results for 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Gun Start Finish

1 51 KIMBERLY EARNES 08:11:20.772 09:31:48.653
2 50 IRIS KANINA 08:11:20.772 09:43:34.329
3 293 AMY WILLIAMS 08:11:20.772 09:47:46.661

TRIATHLON FEMALE Age Group Results for 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Gun Start Finish
1 284 AMY DECLUE 08:11:20.772 09:57:35.896
2 62 JAMIE SZABO 08:11:20.772 10:06:52.764

3 60 SARAH PAETZOLD 08:11:20.772 10:10:51.426

01:42:09.235
02:03:49.611

Gun Elapsed
01:34:24.777
01:55:04.958

Gun Elapsed
01:39:17.410

Gun Elapsed
01:45:16.164
01:59:32.569

Gun Elapsed
01:31:47.487
01:32:05.916
01:35:29.058
01:36:44.267

Gun Elapsed
01:20:27.881
01:32:13.557
01:36:25.889

Gun Elapsed

01:46:15.124
01:55:31.992
01:59:30.654
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TRIATHLON FEMALE Age Group Results for 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

ua b WN =

Bib
295
72
268
68
270

Name

TRACI KESSLER
SUSAN CONRAD
SYLVIA SABALA
STACEY KEMNER
ANGIE ROBERDS

Gun Start

08:11:20.772
08:11:20.772
08:11:20.772
08:11:20.772
08:11:20.772

Finish

09:54:57.740
10:01:17.587
10:06:06.860
10:19:38.126
10:21:23.880

TRIATHLON FEMALE Age Group Results for 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1
2

Bib
265
76

Name
JANET CLEMENS
TINA BRANDT

Gun Start
08:11:20.772
08:11:20.772

Finish
09:45:02.523
10:34:47.933

TRIATHLON FEMALE Age Group Results for 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

Bib
80

Name
JACKIE CHEN

Gun Start
08:11:20.772

Finish
09:44:05.669

TRIATHLON FEMALE Age Group Results for 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

Bib
281

Name
MARY WILLETT

Gun Start
08:11:20.772

Finish
09:56:41.785

TRIATHLON FEMALE Age Group Results for 65-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

Bib
85

Name
LESLIE EDEN

Gun Start
08:11:20.772

Finish
10:05:34.843

TRIATHLON FEMALE Age Group Results for 70-74 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

Bib
91

Name

Gun Start

DOROTHY ESHER 08:11:20.772

Finish
10:10:47.722

DUATHLON Age Group Results for 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

Bib
93

Name
CAM WALLACE

Gun Start
08:06:12.716

Finish
09:14:15.037

DUATHLON Age Group Results for 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1

Bib
96

Name
JUSTIN NICHOLS

Gun Start
08:06:12.716

Finish
09:43:03.168

Gun Elapsed

01:43:36.968
01:49:56.815
01:54:46.088
02:08:17.354
02:10:03.108

Gun Elapsed
01:33:41.751
02:23:27.161

Gun Elapsed
01:32:44.897

Gun Elapsed
01:45:21.013

Gun Elapsed
01:54:14.071

Gun Elapsed
01:59:26.950

Gun Elapsed
01:08:02.321

Gun Elapsed
01:36:50.452

Age
49
47
49
47
46

Age
51
52

Age
55

Age
62

Age
68

Age
72

Age
24

Age
31

Gender

M M m T m

Gender
F
F

Gender

Gender
F

Gender
F

Gender

Gender
M

Gender
M

Division

Triathlon Female
Triathlon Female
Triathlon Female
Triathlon Female
Triathlon Female

Division
Triathlon Female
Triathlon Female

Division
Triathlon Female

Division
Triathlon Female

Division
Triathlon Female

Division
Triathlon Female

Division
Duathlon

Division
Duathlon



DUATHLON Age Group Results for 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Gun Start Finish
1 100 PAUL WADE 08:06:12.716 09:19:15.216

DUATHLON Age Group Results for 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Gun Start Finish

1 67 RANDY JOHNSON 08:06:12.716 09:09:00.162
2 288 JOHN JORDAN 08:06:12.716 09:16:52.836
3 252 JEFF KRUG 08:06:12.716 09:47:10.170
4 274 ROBERT JOHNSON 08:06:12.716 10:07:20.270

DUATHLON Age Group Results for 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Gun Start Finish

1 253 BRAD EARNEST 08:06:12.716 09:08:19.782
2 254 CHARLES GIVENS 08:06:12.716 09:14:30.680
3 271 UWE LOCHNER 08:06:12.716 09:17:32.086
4 255 RODNEY STEVENS 08:06:12.716 09:45:57.592

DUATHLON Age Group Results for 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Gun Start Finish
1 263 GREG BENNETT  08:06:12.716 09:11:42.021

DUATHLON Age Group Results for 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Gun Start Finish
1 258 PAUL MELL 08:06:12.716 09:19:32.487

DUATHLON Age Group Results for 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Gun Start Finish

1 94 ASHLIE ANDERSON 08:06:12.716 09:27:42.661
2 95 ASHLEE KESSEN  08:06:12.716 10:04:15.259

DUATHLON Age Group Results for 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Gun Start Finish

1 279 ANNETTE TRIPLET 08:06:12.716 09:16:25.895
2 291 KRISTA LOUGHRAN 08:06:12.716 09:28:06.031

Gun Elapsed
01:13:02.500

Gun Elapsed

01:02:47.446
01:10:40.120
01:40:57.454
02:01:07.554

Gun Elapsed

01:02:07.066
01:08:17.964
01:11:19.370
01:39:44.876

Gun Elapsed
01:05:29.305

Gun Elapsed
01:13:19.771

Gun Elapsed
01:21:29.945
01:58:02.543

Gun Elapsed
01:10:13.179
01:21:53.315

Age
39

Age
49
45
49
49

Age
51
53
52
52

Age
56

Age
60

Age
25
26

Age
34
34

Gender

Gender

=<

==X

Gender

=<

X=X

Gender

Gender
M

Gender
F
F

Gender
F
F

Division
Duathlon

Division

Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon

Division

Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon

Division
Duathlon

Division
Duathlon

Division
Duathlon
Duathlon

Division
Duathlon
Duathlon



3 275 MALISSA MASON  08:06:12.716 09:28:19.701
4 287 MEGHAN BROCCO 08:06:12.716 09:32:41.023
5 98 ANDREA VARNER 08:06:12.716 09:41:45.065
6 97 FRANCESCA NICHC 08:06:12.716 09:53:04.703

DUATHLON Age Group Results for 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Gun Start Finish
1 106 ROBIN GAMMON  08:06:12.716 09:40:17.117

DUATHLON Age Group Results for 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Gun Start Finish

1 280 BETH SHEPARD  08:06:12.716 09:18:42.217
2 232 SARAH SEIBERT  08:06:12.716 09:51:15.232

DUATHLON Age Group Results for 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Gun Start Finish
1 256 CAROL BRANDT  08:06:12.716 09:41:21.678

01:22:06.985
01:26:28.307
01:35:32.349
01:46:51.987

Gun Elapsed
01:34:04.401

Gun Elapsed
01:12:29.501
01:45:02.516

Gun Elapsed
01:35:08.962
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