TRIATHLON MALI	E Age Group	Results for 15-19	based on Gun El	apsed time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	9	ORION CHILD	08:06:12.716	09:16:01.234	01:09:48.518	15	М	Triathlon Male
2	13	BLAKE CONRAD	08:06:12.716	09:35:13.225	01:29:00.509	16	М	Triathlon Male
3	14	RIDLEY SHELBY	08:06:12.716	09:51:22.085	01:45:09.369	18	М	Triathlon Male
TRIATHLON MALI	E Age Group	Results for 25-29	based on Gun El	apsed time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	285	DREW GREAVES	08:06:12.716	09:15:11.555	01:08:58.839	26	М	Triathlon Male
2	26	GAVIN HART	08:06:12.716	09:27:41.151	01:21:28.435	26	М	Triathlon Male
3	25	JOHN RAYMOND	08:06:12.716	09:42:25.048	01:36:12.332	29	М	Triathlon Male
4	19	DAVID DERSTINE	08:06:12.716	09:59:35.243	01:53:22.527	27	М	Triathlon Male
5	21	JACOB KESSEN	08:06:12.716	10:04:47.349	01:58:34.633	29	М	Triathlon Male
TRIATHLON MALI	F Age Group	Results for 30-34	hased on Gun Fl	ansed time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	276	KEATON MISHLER		09:38:31.056	01:32:18.340	32	M	Triathlon Male
2	37	STEPHEN DERSTIN		09:55:46.204	01:49:33.488	32	M	Triathlon Male
3	277	CHRIS RENNA	08:06:12.716	09:56:17.465	01:50:04.749	32	M	Triathlon Male
4	35	JOSHUA KARNOWS		10:02:30.838	01:56:18.122	32	M	Triathlon Male
5	273	RYAN HOFFMAN	08:06:12.716	10:10:24.492	02:04:11.776	31	M	Triathlon Male
TRIATHI ON MALI	E Age Group	Results for 35-39	hasad on Gun El	anced time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	278	LAWRENCE SIMON		09:28:31.152	01:22:18.436	38	M	Triathlon Male
2	45	TRAVIS RITTER	08:06:12.716	09:30:25.680	01:24:12.964	38	M	Triathlon Male
3	48	GEORGE SZABO	08:06:12.716	09:34:27.821	01:28:15.105	36	M	Triathlon Male
4	44	BRANDON HARMO		09:34:57.535	01:28:44.819	35	M	Triathlon Male
5	289	PATRICK SCHREIB		09:49:40.252	01:43:27.536	39	M	Triathlon Male
3	209	FATRICK SCHREID	100.00.12.710	03.43.40.232	01.45.27.550	39	M	macilion Male
TRIATHLON MALI	E Age Group	Results for 40-44	based on Gun El	apsed time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	- Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	292	BILLY WATKINS	08:06:12.716	09:32:13.796	01:26:01.080	40	М	Triathlon Male
2	283	DAVID BOWEN	08:06:12.716	09:41:14.667	01:35:01.951	44	М	Triathlon Male
3	56	MARK GIBONEY	08:06:12.716	09:50:02.942	01:43:50.226	41	М	Triathlon Male
4	294	RYAN ARMSTRONG		10:12:29.968	02:06:17.252	40	М	Triathlon Male

TRIATHLON MAL	E Age Group	Results for 45-49	based on Gun El	apsed time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	- Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	290	JOHN CONRAD	08:06:12.716	09:33:24.904	01:27:12.188	49	М	Triathlon Male
2	298	STEVE MAUCHENH	11 08:06:12.716	09:36:28.105	01:30:15.389	48	М	Triathlon Male
3	66	ROMAN GRIEGO	08:06:12.716	10:19:31.576	02:13:18.860	45	М	Triathlon Male
TRIATHLON MAL	E Age Group	Results for 50-54	based on Gun El	apsed time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	260	MIKE SUTHERLANI	08:06:12.716	09:27:50.433	01:21:37.717	53	М	Triathlon Male
2	75	SCOTT FRAY	08:06:12.716	09:38:23.581	01:32:10.865	53	М	Triathlon Male
3	261	CHUCK EWING	08:06:12.716	09:49:20.662	01:43:07.946	53	М	Triathlon Male
4	74	JOHN BUNCH	08:06:12.716	09:56:32.865	01:50:20.149	50	М	Triathlon Male
TRIATHLON MAL	E Age Group	Results for 55-59	based on Gun El	apsed time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	78	MITCHELL MCCOU	N 08:06:12.716	09:29:50.012	01:23:37.296	55	М	Triathlon Male
2	77	MATTHEW ASHLEY	08:06:12.716	09:31:37.498	01:25:24.782	55	М	Triathlon Male
3	266	MATT ERNST	08:06:12.716	09:33:36.951	01:27:24.235	57	М	Triathlon Male
4	282	CHRIS FENNEWAL	E 08:06:12.716	09:34:13.964	01:28:01.248	57	М	Triathlon Male
5	79	CHUCK MARTIN	08:06:12.716	09:43:22.124	01:37:09.408	55	М	Triathlon Male
6	267	VALERIY KALUGIN	08:06:12.716	09:50:46.372	01:44:33.656	59	М	Triathlon Male
7	296	DAVID KESSLER	08:06:12.716	10:20:07.079	02:13:54.363	55	М	Triathlon Male
TRIATHLON MAL	E Age Group	Results for 60-64	based on Gun El	apsed time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	82	DENNY KOONCE	08:06:12.716	09:32:51.668	01:26:38.952	61	М	Triathlon Male
2	259	GARY STAMPER	08:06:12.716	09:44:08.169	01:37:55.453	61	М	Triathlon Male
3	81	DAVID TRAPP	08:06:12.716	09:58:50.886	01:52:38.170	60	М	Triathlon Male
TRIATHLON MAL	E Age Group	Results for 65-69	based on Gun El	apsed time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	84	RICK BENDER	08:06:12.716	10:10:31.592	02:04:18.876	69	М	Triathlon Male
TRIATHLON MAL	E Age Group	Results for 70-74	based on Gun El	apsed time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division

1	88	TOM MAGRUDER	08:06:12.716	09:48:21.951	01:42:09.235	70	М	Triathlon Male
2	90	W. MALCOLM KNA	F 08:06:12.716	10:10:02.327	02:03:49.611	70	М	Triathlon Male
	_	up Results for 15-1		-				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	17	BAILEY CONRAD	08:11:20.772	09:45:45.549	01:34:24.777	19	F	Triathlon Female
2	262	GRACE EWING	08:11:20.772	10:06:25.730	01:55:04.958	17	F	Triathlon Female
TRIATHLON FEM	ALE Age Gro	up Results for 20-2	24 based on Gun	Elapsed time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	- Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	18	SHELBY VINES	08:11:20.772	09:50:38.182	01:39:17.410	24	F	Triathlon Female
TDTATHI ON FEM	Al F Age Gro	up Results for 25-2	00 hased on Gun	Flanced time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	297	ALYENA SHEREME		09:56:36.936	01:45:16.164	27	F	Triathlon Female
2	29	AMY KENNING	08:11:20.772	10:10:53.341	01:59:32.569	28	F	Triathlon Female
2	23	74 II KLIVIIIO	00.11.20.772	10.10.55.5 11	01.33.32.303	20	•	Triddillori i ciridic
TRIATHLON FEM	ALE Age Gro	up Results for 30-3	84 based on Gun	Elapsed time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	39	JENNIFER GROSS	08:11:20.772	09:43:08.259	01:31:47.487	30	F	Triathlon Female
2	38	Ioana Florescu	08:11:20.772	09:43:26.688	01:32:05.916	32	F	Triathlon Female
3	269	MADDY LUEBBERT	08:11:20.772	09:46:49.830	01:35:29.058	31	F	Triathlon Female
4	43	JESSICA LINNEMA	N 08:11:20.772	09:48:05.039	01:36:44.267	34	F	Triathlon Female
TRIATHLON FEM	ALE Age Gro	up Results for 35-3	39 based on Gun	Elapsed time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	51	KIMBERLY EARNES	6 08:11:20.772	09:31:48.653	01:20:27.881	38	F	Triathlon Female
2	50	IRIS KANINA	08:11:20.772	09:43:34.329	01:32:13.557	39	F	Triathlon Female
3	293	AMY WILLIAMS	08:11:20.772	09:47:46.661	01:36:25.889	35	F	Triathlon Female
TRIATHI ON FFM	Al F Age Gro	up Results for 40-4	l4 hased on Gun	Flansed time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	284	AMY DECLUE	08:11:20.772	09:57:35.896	01:46:15.124	43	F	Triathlon Female
2	62	JAMIE SZABO	08:11:20.772	10:06:52.764	01:55:31.992	40	F	Triathlon Female
3	60	SARAH PAETZOLD		10:10:51.426	01:59:30.654	43	F	Triathlon Female
-	30	5 v	00.11.201772	_31101311120	021051001051		•	acmon remaie

TRIATHLON FEM	ALE Age Grou	up Results for 45-4	19 based on Gun	Elapsed time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	295	TRACI KESSLER	08:11:20.772	09:54:57.740	01:43:36.968	49	F	Triathlon Female
2	72	SUSAN CONRAD	08:11:20.772	10:01:17.587	01:49:56.815	47	F	Triathlon Female
3	268	SYLVIA SABALA	08:11:20.772	10:06:06.860	01:54:46.088	49	F	Triathlon Female
4	68	STACEY KEMNER	08:11:20.772	10:19:38.126	02:08:17.354	47	F	Triathlon Female
5	270	ANGIE ROBERDS	08:11:20.772	10:21:23.880	02:10:03.108	46	F	Triathlon Female
TRIATHLON FEM	ALE Age Grou	up Results for 50-!	54 based on Gun	Elapsed time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	- Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	265	JANET CLEMENS	08:11:20.772	09:45:02.523	01:33:41.751	51	F	Triathlon Female
2	76	TINA BRANDT	08:11:20.772	10:34:47.933	02:23:27.161	52	F	Triathlon Female
TRIATHLON FEM	ALE Age Grou	up Results for 55-!	59 based on Gun	Elapsed time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	80	JACKIE CHEN	08:11:20.772	09:44:05.669	01:32:44.897	55	F	Triathlon Female
TRIATHLON FEM	ALE Age Grou	up Results for 60-	64 based on Gun	Elapsed time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	- Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	281	MARY WILLETT	08:11:20.772	09:56:41.785	01:45:21.013	62	F	Triathlon Female
TRIATHLON FEM	ALE Age Grou	up Results for 65-0	69 based on Gun	Elapsed time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	85	LESLIE EDEN	08:11:20.772	10:05:34.843	01:54:14.071	68	F	Triathlon Female
TRIATHLON FEM	ALE Age Grou	up Results for 70-7	74 based on Gun	Elapsed time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	91	DOROTHY ESHER		10:10:47.722	01:59:26.950	72	F	Triathlon Female
DUATHI ON Age (Group Result	s for 20-24 based	on Gun Flansed t	ime				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	93	CAM WALLACE	08:06:12.716	09:14:15.037	01:08:02.321	24	M	Duathlon
DUATHI ON Age (Group Recult	s for 30-34 based	on Gun Flanced +	ima				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	96	JUSTIN NICHOLS	08:06:12.716	09:43:03.168	01:36:50.452	31	M	Duathlon

DUATHLON Age (Group Result	s for 35-39 based	on Gun Elapsed	time				
Position	- Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	100	PAUL WADE	08:06:12.716	09:19:15.216	01:13:02.500	39	М	Duathlon
DUATHLON Age (Group Result	ts for 45-49 based	on Gun Elapsed	time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	67	RANDY JOHNSON	08:06:12.716	09:09:00.162	01:02:47.446	49	M	Duathlon
2	288	JOHN JORDAN	08:06:12.716	09:16:52.836	01:10:40.120	45	M	Duathlon
3	252	JEFF KRUG	08:06:12.716	09:47:10.170	01:40:57.454	49	M	Duathlon
4	274	ROBERT JOHNSON		10:07:20.270	02:01:07.554	49	M	Duathlon
DUATHLON Age	Group Posult	s for 50-54 based	on Gun Flansed	time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	253	BRAD EARNEST	08:06:12.716	09:08:19.782	01:02:07.066	51	M	Duathlon
2	254	CHARLES GIVENS		09:14:30.680	01:02:07:000	53	M	Duathlon
3	271	UWE LOCHNER	08:06:12.716	09:17:32.086	01:11:19.370	52	M	Duathlon
4	255	RODNEY STEVENS		09:45:57.592	01:39:44.876	52	M	Duathlon
DUATHI ON Age (Group Result	s for 55-59 based	on Gun Flansed	time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	263	GREG BENNETT	08:06:12.716	09:11:42.021	01:05:29.305	56	M	Duathlon
DUATHI ON Ago	Croup Bosult	s for 60-64 based	on Cun Flancod	tima.				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Cun Flancad	A = 0	Gender	Division
	258	PAUL MELL	08:06:12.716	09:19:32.487	Gun Elapsed 01:13:19.771	Age 60		Division
1	258	PAUL MELL	08:00:12.710	09:19:32.487	01:13:19.7/1	60	М	Duatriion
DUATHLON Age	Group Result	ts for 25-29 based	on Gun Elapsed	time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	94	ASHLIE ANDERSO	N 08:06:12.716	09:27:42.661	01:21:29.945	25	F	Duathlon
2	95	ASHLEE KESSEN	08:06:12.716	10:04:15.259	01:58:02.543	26	F	Duathlon
DUATHLON Age (Group Result	ts for 30-34 based	on Gun Elapsed	time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	279	ANNETTE TRIPLET		09:16:25.895	01:10:13.179	34	F	Duathlon
2	291	KRISTA LOUGHRA	N 08:06:12.716	09:28:06.031	01:21:53.315	34	F	Duathlon

3	275	MALISSA MASON	08:06:12.716	09:28:19.701	01:22:06.985	34	F	Duathlon
4	287	MEGHAN BROCCO	08:06:12.716	09:32:41.023	01:26:28.307	31	F	Duathlon
5	98	ANDREA VARNER	08:06:12.716	09:41:45.065	01:35:32.349	31	F	Duathlon
6	97	FRANCESCA NICH	C 08:06:12.716	09:53:04.703	01:46:51.987	30	F	Duathlon
DUATHLON A	Age Group Res	ults for 35-39 based	on Gun Elapsed	time				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	106	ROBIN GAMMON	08:06:12.716	09:40:17.117	01:34:04.401	35	F	Duathlon
DUATHLON A	Age Group Res	ults for 40-44 based	on Gun Elapsed	time				
DUATHLON A Position	Age Group Res Bib	ults for 40-44 based Name	on Gun Elapsed Gun Start	time Finish	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
	•		•		Gun Elapsed 01:12:29.501	Age 43	Gender F	Division Duathlon
	Bib	Name	Gun Start	Finish		•		
Position 1 2	Bib 280 232	Name BETH SHEPARD	Gun Start 08:06:12.716 08:06:12.716	Finish 09:18:42.217 09:51:15.232	01:12:29.501	43	F	Duathlon
Position 1 2	Bib 280 232	Name BETH SHEPARD SARAH SEIBERT	Gun Start 08:06:12.716 08:06:12.716	Finish 09:18:42.217 09:51:15.232	01:12:29.501	43	F	Duathlon